

Freedom of Information Act 2000 disclosure log entry

Reference

21-22089

Date sent

22/06/2021

Subject

Permanent Role Agencies

Details of enquiry

1. Between January 1st 2021 and 31st May 2021, how many permanent Doctors Vacancies have been filled within the Trust by agencies.
2. Please break down the number of permanent roles that have been filled by agencies Between January 1st 2021 and 31st May 2021; E.G. SHO's, Middle Grade's, Consultant's
3. Please list the providers you have utilised Between January 1st 2021 and 31st May 2021 to source permanent vacancies for doctors
4. Who is the person responsible for recruiting Permanent Doctors agency requirements within your trust?
5. Please list the agencies the trust have used 'Off Framework' for permanent vacancies Between January 1st 2021 and 31st May 2021.

Response Sent

1. Between January 1st 2021 and 31st May 2021, how many permanent Doctors Vacancies have been filled within the Trust by agencies.
0
2. Please break down the number of permanent roles that have been filled by agencies Between January 1st 2021 and 31st May 2021; E.G. SHO's, Middle Grade's, Consultant's
0
3. Please list the providers you have utilised Between January 1st 2021 and 31st May 2021 to source permanent vacancies for doctors
Not applicable as no providers used during this period
4. Who is the person responsible for recruiting Permanent Doctors agency requirements within your trust?
Medical Director and Deputy Director of HR
5. Please list the agencies the trust have used 'Off Framework' for permanent vacancies Between January 1st 2021 and 31st May 2021.
Not applicable as not agencies used during this period